PLARANEOC = MAANL AL s

PL150R080Z %1%

SEES
B
SR ER
BB
iR
REESAR
SR
BB
Tk O
Wi
T et
R R
Ih#E

SRR F R
IMNZIRE

150 mm

+40 mm
®110 pm

1.2 um

<116 um
Max. 160 kHz(LAZKRIARZR)
655nm, 5~50mW
0.01% of F.S./°C
AKX, 485800, &ilESkht
BtELaserStudiofE84 R C++. CHRIGARE
M7 TE
DC 9~36V , RAAIF+10%iK5]
£92.SW(EAX MRRZAR)
IP67 (IEC60529)
0 & +50°C





